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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

GARA

CIR + TRT

Cir

Cir

Cir
Cir/Junior

Cir
Cir/Prod.
Cir/Junior

Trt

Trt

Trt

Trt

Trt
Trt
Trt
Trt
Trt
Trt
Trt

Cir/Junior
Junior
Cir/Junior
Cir/Junior
Cir/Junior
Cir/Junior

CHALLENGE
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge

COGN.CONC

NOME 1 COND

F.P.F SPORT SRL PAOLO
S.A. MOTORSPOR UMBERTO

GAMBA
CAMPEDELLI
ALBERTINI
RENDINA
NUCITA
TRENTIN
RICCI
GIANFICO
TRAVAGLIA
MANFRINATO
DETTORI
COSTENARO
TONSO
BIOLGHINI
PIERANGIOLI
TOMASSINI
LANDA
VETTORE
COGNI
CALDART
PAJUNEN
ANDOLFI
TASSONE
CUNIAL
MADELLA
BIGOT
BALDESSARINI
FRANCI

SILVESTRI
TOIVONEN
DE ANGELIS
VESCOVI
BROCCOLI
LI GOBBI
PIRAS
MINELLI

MATTEO
SIMONE
STEFANO
MASSIMILIANO
ANDREA
MAURO
LUIGI
FABIO
RENATO
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
GIACOMO
MASSIMILIANO
PABLO
VALTER
DANILO
DANIEL
OSCAR
GABRIELE
DAVIDE
MIKKO
FABRIZIO
MICHELE
GIACOMO
STEFANO
ALBERTO
RAFFAELE
LUCA

EMANUELE
HARRY
SIMONE
ENZO
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICO
MATTEO
PAOLO

COGN.1 COND

ANDREUCCI
SCANDOLA
GAMBA
CAMPEDELLI
ALBERTINI
RENDINA
NUCITA
TRENTIN
RICCI
GIANFICO
TRAVAGLIA
MANFRINATO
DETTORI
COSTENARO
TONSO
BIOLGHINI
PIERANGIOLI
TOMASSINI
LANDA
VETTORE
COGNI
CALDART
PAJUNEN
ANDOLFI
TASSONE
CUNIAL
MADELLA
BIGOT
BALDESSARINI
FRANCI

SILVESTRI
TOIVONEN
DE ANGELIS
VESCOVI
BROCCOLI
LI GOBBI
PIRAS
MINELLI

NAZ1 PRIOR
i

iaast 2 COND COGN.2 COND NAZ2 VETTURA
3

z

Citta di!Gﬂbbio

Rally San Crispino

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO RALLY

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
MC
ITA
ITA
RSM
Ccz
ITA
ITA
ITA
FIN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

RSM
FIN

RSM
ITA

RSM
ITA
ITA
ITA

1°el.
1°el.
2°el.
1°el.
2°el.
2°el.
2°el.
2°el.
2°el.
1°el.
2°el.
2°el.

int.
int.
int.
int.
int.
int.
int.
int.
int.
int.
int.
int.

CROSS COUNTRY RALLY

ANNA
GUIDO
EMANUELE
DANILO
SIMONE
MARIO
GIUSEPPE
ALICE
CHRISTINE
ROBERTO
MARCO
FLAVIO
CARLO
GIACOMO
SILVIO
GIUSEPPE
JACOPO
MASSIMO
PETR
MARCO
SILVIA
MASINA
KAY
ANDREA
STEFANO
MATTIA
GIOVANNI
ANDREA
ALBERTO
ANDREA

MIRKO
FRANCESCO
NICO

ALICE
GIUSEPPE
MICHELE
DAIANA
FERNANDO

ANDREUSSI
D'AMORE
INGLESI
FAPPANI
SCATTOLIN
PIZZUTI
PRINCIOTTO
DE MARCO
PFISTER
TOLINO
ZORTEA
ZANELLA
PISANO
Cluccl
STEFANELLI
MORINA
INNOCENTI
BIZZOCCHI
NOVAK
MARCHETTI
MAZZETTI
PALITTA
LINDSTROM
CASALINI
BACCI
MENEGAZZO
ONORATI

DI GIUSTO
CORRADI
SEGIR

LIBURDI
BUFFI
GASPERONI
PALAZZI
TRIPOLINI
MARCUCCI
DARDERI
MINELLI

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CH
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
RSM
ITA
ITA
RSM
cz
ITA
ITA
ITA
FIN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

PEUGEOT 207

SKODA FABIA

PEUGEOT 207

CITROEN DS3

PEUGEOT 207

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X
CITROEN C2

PEUGEOT 207

SUBARU IMPREZA
MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX
FORD FIESTA

MITSUBISHI EVO IX
SKODA FABIA

PEUGEOT 207

FORD FIESTA

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO
MITSUBISHI EVO LANCER IX
MITSUBISHI EVO IX
SUBARU IMPREZA
RENAULT CLIO

CITROEN DS3

CITROEN DS3

RENAULT TWINGO R2
RENAULT TWINGO R2
RENAULT TWINGO R2
CITROEN C2

PEUGEOT 206 RC

SUBARU IMPREZA DIESEL
RENAULT CLIO

FORD FIESTA ST

MITSUBISHI LANCER
MITSUBISHI EVO IX
MITSUBISHI EVO IX
SUZUKI SWIFT
RENAULT CLIO

OPEL ASTRA GSI 16V
OPEL ASTRA GSI 16V
PEUGEOT 106

GR./CL.

52000
52000
52000
R3T
52000
N4
R2B
52000
R4
N4
52000
R4
52000
52000
$2000
R4
N4
N4
N4
R3C
R3T
R3T
R2B
R2B
R2B
R2B
N3
N3
N3
N3

R4

N4

N4

51600

R3C
FN3
FN3
FN2

SCUDERIA

RACING LIONS

CAR RACING
CASARANO RACING
PROCAR RALLY TEAM
RACING LIONS
RALLYPROJECT
PHOENIX
PUBLIMEDIA
MOVISPORT
RUBICONE CORSE

MONSELICE CORSE
PORTO CERVO RACING TEAM
RALLYTEAM SRL

RACEVENT

SAN MARINO
MOTORING CLUB
P.R.GROUP

METECO CORSE
SPRINTWEEK
ZEROSETTE RACING
MOTOR GROUP
SOLFERINO RALLY
MASTER TEAM
DESTRA 4

CAR RACING

DGR SPORT

RUBICONE CORSE

RUBICONE CORSE
SPORT RALLY CAR
SPORT & SERVICE
EMILIA SPORT ASD



